Gara promozionale

Data creazione: 2024/09/27 05:39:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 09/04/2022

Categoria: ESL

Pos. Nome

MARIANI llaria
CASIRAGHI Matteo
FOSSATI Sara Micol
FERRARIO Luca
BETTINELLI Leonardo
GALLETTI Stefano
PAPETTI Barbara

PM BASSI Alice
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Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 TURRA Maria Grazia
2 RONCHI Maria Cristina
3 VILLA Augusto
4 NOVA Luca

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

CIVERA Tommaso
CRIPPA Maria Chiara
BRAMBILLA Stefano
GRILLI Alberto
MIGLIORE Andrea
SCAPIN Marta
GIUGANINO Barbara
BARLUZZI Andrea
SEDRAN Anna
RADICE Francesco
CRIPPA Carlo
CRIPPA Tommaso
MONZARDO Matteo
MOTTADELLI Sara
AROSIO Roberto
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
SCHIAVO Alessio
MOTTA Annalisa
BRAMBILLA Carlo
BERTELLINI Nicola
MERLO Nuria
KALCICH Licia
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Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
L'ORMA S.SD. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
L'ORMA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:49:56
00:50:27
00:52:00
00:56:22
01:00:17
01:07:07
01:12:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:45:36
00:45:38
00:49:19
00:58:21

Tempo
00:15:55
00:16:30
00:17:20
00:17:49
00:19:25
00:20:04
00:22:10
00:23:00
00:23:27
00:24:12
00:24:44
00:25:27
00:25:55
00:27:50
00:29:41
00:30:58
00:32:58
00:33:22
00:34:41
00:34:59
00:36:06
00:53:30
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NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
PM

BONANOMI Alessandro
GILARDI Paola
FERTILE Letizia
CRIPPA Giulia
SCHEMBARI Giovanni
TORRIANI Marta
VELTRI Estelle
CRIPPA Gianluigi

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA

POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

01:01:28
01:05:26
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



